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Export Control Assistance Contact List

The following Laboratory organizations are responsible for the area described below and possess technically and
administratively qualified personnel to assist employees in assuring compliance: Questions for specific areas should be
directed to the staff identified below.

However, if necessary, a single point of contact for all areas, is the Export Control Manager at extension 2-5714.

Questions Regarding

Shipping of commodities

Surplus of sensitive equipment

Foreign visitors or trips

ANLEXxtension

Organization

2-5779
2-2934
2-7299

A. Foreign visitors coming to the Laboratory

B. Foreign trips (by Laboratory staff)

Publications and/or technical data

WEFOs, CRADAS, etc.

Mail to foreign countries

Freedom of information requests

Purchases/Subcontracts

Special Materials/NRC License

Export Control

11. MPC&A LMEM

2-5714
2-5704
2-5147
2-2140
2-5714
2-5704
2-5147
2-3540
2-2408
2-3640
2-7776
2-5714
2-5704
2-5147
2-5704

PFS-Shipping
PFS-Shipping
OCF- Property

SCD

SCD

SCD

TSD

SCD

SCD

SCD

PFS - Post Office
DOE-ASO
OCF-PRO
SCD-MCA
SCD

SCD

SCD

SCD

Contact Name

Debbie Leasure
Doreen Schoening
George Grey

Terry Bohle
Chad Mund
Serge Petish
Mary Hale
Terry Bohle
Chad Mund
Serge Petish
Patti Gajewski
Jenny Stricker
Joseph Ingraffia
Manjula Pfingston
Terry Bohle
Chad Mund
Serge Petish
Chad Mund
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